PARCEL
NUMBER

11-36-304-008

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIFLIVN

150.27 FT

88 INDIAN VALLEY ESTATES

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-5-67
10-25-67
1-30-69
8-21-72
9-6-77
7-18-80
10-19-83

7-6-90

LEWIS SYLVESTER & ROBERT S BROWN

LEWIS SYLVESTER
WILSON, LEON A & TERESA F

SHERIDAN, JOSEPH A & RITA J
EAGLE WILLIAM C & DAPHNA J

UNTERMAN CARL M & CHARLOTTE I
LEEPER WILLIAM JAMES & CHRISTINE LYNN

AUSTRIA JOHN J & MARTHA

SURV

C.F. 36.50
C.E.a2n0fs 30
C.F. 83.00
CF 93.00



